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Direction
旭川駅前 — 留萌十字街

82 stops

Open route schedule

旭川駅前

1条7丁目

1条2丁目

神楽3条

神楽4条4丁目

神居2条10丁目

神居2条1丁目

高砂台入口

台場小学校入口

台場2条1丁目

春志内

夢殿観音前

神居古潭

神居古潭神社前

神居古潭小学校前

神居古潭分岐点

高津山入口

集会所前

内園

出合沢

国見峠

Route schedule
旭川駅前 — 留萌十字街

Monday 08:00-14:00

Tuesday 08:00-14:00

Wednesday 08:00-14:00

Thursday 08:00-14:00

Friday 08:00-14:00

Saturday 08:00-14:00

Sunday 08:00-14:00

Route info

Direction: 旭川駅前

Stops: 82

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-56-%E7%95%99%E8%90%8C%E7%B7%9A-3213264842-1730300258
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音江分岐点

音江広里交流館前

広里工業団地前

広里町1丁目

深川大橋

深川十字街

北光町1丁目

北光町3丁目

深川第一病院

1番通5丁目

1番通4丁目

桜山入口

深川市境界

南1条

秩父別1丁目

秩父別役場前

秩父別2条3丁目

秩父別2条5丁目

秩父別2条6丁目

秩父別2条7丁目

秩父別2条8丁目

秩父別2条9丁目

築紫大橋

古作

碧水

清雲寺

岩村ライスセンター

美葉牛入口

美葉牛十字街



美葉牛中央

奥美葉牛

峠下分岐点

峠下(留萌市)

東幌

タルマップ

南幌

チバベリ

幌糠

幌糠1線

加藤の沢

藤山21線

番外の沢

藤山第一

藤山

15線沢

跨線橋

大和田

上層

潮静小学校

潮静団地前

南町4丁目

東橋

南九条橋

元川町

五十嵐町

高砂町

末広町



留萌駅前

開運町2丁目

錦町

留萌十字街



Direction
留萌十字街 — 旭川駅前

83 stops

Open route schedule

留萌十字街

錦町

開運町2丁目

留萌駅前

末広町

高砂町

五十嵐町

元川町

南九条橋

東橋

南町4丁目

潮静団地前

潮静小学校

上層

大和田

跨線橋

15線沢

藤山

藤山第一

番外の沢

藤山21線

加藤の沢

幌糠1線

幌糠

チバベリ

Route schedule
留萌十字街 — 旭川駅前

Monday 11:15-17:35

Tuesday 11:15-17:35

Wednesday 11:15-17:35

Thursday 11:15-17:35

Friday 11:15-17:35

Saturday 11:15-17:35

Sunday 11:15-17:35

Route info

Direction: 留萌十字街

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-56-%E7%95%99%E8%90%8C%E7%B7%9A-3213264842-1730300258


南幌

タルマップ

東幌

峠下(留萌市)

峠下分岐点

奥美葉牛

美葉牛中央

美葉牛十字街

美葉牛入口

岩村ライスセンター

清雲寺

碧水

古作

築紫大橋

秩父別2条9丁目

秩父別2条8丁目

秩父別2条7丁目

秩父別2条6丁目

秩父別2条5丁目

秩父別2条3丁目

秩父別役場前

秩父別1丁目

南1条

深川市境界

桜山入口

1番通4丁目

1番通5丁目

深川第一病院



北光町3丁目

北光町1丁目

深川十字街

深川大橋

広里町1丁目

広里工業団地前

音江広里交流館前

音江分岐点

国見峠

出合沢

内園

集会所前

高津山入口

神居古潭分岐点

神居古潭小学校前

神居古潭神社前

神居古潭

夢殿観音前

春志内

台場2条1丁目

台場小学校入口

高砂台入口

神居2条1丁目

神居2条10丁目

Ja旭川神居支所前

神楽4条4丁目

神楽3条

1条2丁目

1条7丁目



旭川駅前

56-留萌線 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Fukagawa

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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